MO-6900G Series
Bottom-feed, Overlock / Safety Stitch Machine
for Extra heavy-weight materials
MO-6900J Series
Variable Top-feed, Overlock / Safety Stitch Machine
for Extra heavy-weight materials
MO-6916J
MO-6900J Series

For extra heavy-weight
materials (bathrobe etc.) 70Q
Type Code
Extra heavy-weight
materials G
Type Code
Variable top-feed for
extra heavy-weight
materials
G
Needle Overedging Feed dog Codegauge (mm) width (mm)
– 18.0 3-row 0N6
– 4.8 3-row 0F6
– 10.0 3-row 0M6
2.6 6.4 3-row CH6
4.8 4.8 3-row FF6
4.8 6.4 3-row FH6
Needle Overedging Feed dog Codegauge (mm) width (mm)
– 4.8 3-row 0F6
2.6 6.4 3-row CH6
4.8 4.8 3-row FF6
4.8 6.4 3-row FH6
MO69        G
MO69        J
MO-6900J Series
MO-6900G Series
■ SPECIFICATIONS
                     Model name MO-6904G MO-6914G MO-6916G